2017 Thurs Summer B

Davisldand Yacht Club

Printed On:  25-Oct-17

DvRnk  Boat Name

Portsmouth

Girl U Want
Whirligig

Dr. EEEEVIL
Laser

Red Baron
BobSled
Cheesecake
Gimme a Break

o ~NO O~ WDNPR

J24

1 Sugartits
Melges 24

1 Wicked Witch
2 Rogue

3 Firewater

4 Carmelita

1 Junior

2 Meltemi

3 Tenacity
4 Fully Involved
4 Privateer
6 Alliance B
7 Dr Bligh

1 No Limit

2 AlphaDog

3 Wired

4 Fire& Ice

5 No Way Jose
6 Kicks

7 Tampa Girl

Racer Cruiser

Monami
Wing It
Intrepid
Revenge
Sacred Cow
Blue Heron
Lunacy
Hooloovoo

o ~NO O~ WNBR

22:26:30

Skipper

Pat Crump
Charlie Cushing
Colin Browning
Buzzy Heausler
Craig Carlson
Bob Bilthouse
Antolin Rivera
Kit Fortescue

Seth Rosenthal

Joe Blouin
Bob Kroetsch
George Haynie
JA Booker

Frank Selph
Alex Korakis
Ken Hardy
Stephen Vincent
Chris Jones

Bob Glaser /Tom Barry

Michael Maher

Nea Burns
Gordon Latrobe
Achilles/ Brocks
George Cussins
Jose Suarezhoyos
Peter Hartleb

Bill Terry

Don Highnote
Mike Doyle
Jeff Russo

Lee Burstiner
David German
Russell Hoadley
Dave Lorick
Fenn Giles

Dv Pts

8.00
15.00
15.00
19.00
22.00
28.00
31.00
35.00

8.00

6.00
11.00
14.00
15.00

15.00
16.20
17.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
35.00

6.00

8.00
19.00
20.00
26.00
29.00
34.00

11.30
12.00
13.00
21.00
24.00
25.70
26.00
32.50

(11c)
(11c)

~N oD WN e

~Nw b~ OO N R

(11c)

Oc

wWw N D

AN W PE

(11c)
(11c)

(11c)
(9f)

3t

w A~ DN B

N W e oo M~ADN

4t
4t
4t
4t
(10c)

8q
11c

8f
(8)

2%

(5f)

©)
©)

(6)

(10)

a N -

D

9%

4
(11c)

3.7a
2
5

NN D OWoO

11c

©)

4

0 oOONDMNRFE OTW

©)
10%)

R N w A~ O

11c
(11c)
6.5a

(6)

1lic

(8c)

5c

N~ OWDNE O

2.3a

~NoO W N oA~



9

First Wind

Non Spin A

~NOoO b WOWNBR

WT Flyer

Boat

Emotional Rescue
Long Gone
Therapy

Matou (Oneness)
Wild Thing

Non Spin B

a b w NP

Volant |1
Licenseto Chill
Komus

Mazel
SeaChelle

() = Thrown out

a= average

% = Percent Penalty

g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM
DNQ = Not Qudlified

r=RDG

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Art Cupp

Ullman/Bostick/ Y oung
Larry Willis

Dave Coffee

Phil Waller

Rene Ben-Avrahan
Craig Stanley

C Toro/ PFigley

John Gifford

Bob & Jackie Meyer
Rusty Shenk

Jason Baruch

Steve Lewis

c=DNC
s=DNS
f =DNF
t=TLE
b=BFD

39.00

5.00
11.30
14.00
16.30
27.00
30.00
36.00

6.00
11.00
15.00
25.00
26.00

(11c) 8 1lc 6 6 8

2 1 1 1 1 1

1 2 23a 2 (10c)
(10c) 3 2 3 3 3
(10c) 4 3 33 4 2
3 (10c) 7* 2 5 10c

4 6 (10c) 5 10c 5
(10c) 5 6t  of 7  10c

) 1 1 1 2 1
©) 2 2 2 3 2
1 (6 3 4 4 3
(9c) 5 7* 3 &% 4
4 3 7t (%) 79 5

Number of Boatsin Series 48

Version 6.45

Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: fleetcaptain@diyc.org

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series



