

2017 Thurs Summer B

Davis Island Yacht Club

Printed On: 25-Oct-17 22:26:30

DvRnk	Boat Name	Skipper	Dv Pts	1	2	3	4	5	6
Portsmouth									
1	Girl U Want	Pat Crump	8.00	(4)	1	3t	1	1	2
2	Whirligig	Charlie Cushing	15.00	5	2	1	(11c)	6	1
3	Dr. EEEEEVIL	Colin Browning	15.00	1	6	(11c)	2	3	3
4	Laser	Buzzy Heausler	19.00	2	5	3t	4	5	(6)
5	Red Baron	Craig Carlson	22.00	3	4	(9f)	6	4	5
6	BobSled	Bob Bilthouse	28.00	(11c)	3	9f	3	2	11c
7	Cheesecake	Antolin Rivera	31.00	(7a)	7	3t	7	7	7
8	Gimme a Break	Kit Fortescue	35.00	6	(11c)	9f	5	11c	4

J24

1	Sugartits	Seth Rosenthal	8.00	2	0c	2	2%	2	(8c)
---	-----------	----------------	------	---	----	---	----	---	------

Melges 24

1	Wicked Witch	Joe Blouin	6.00	1	1	1	1	(3)	2
2	Rogue	Bob Kroetsch	11.00	2	4	2	(5f)	2	1
3	Firewater	George Haynie	14.00	(5c)	2	4	2	1	5c
4	Carmelita	J A Booker	15.00	3	3	3	3	(4)	3

Spin B

1	Junior	Frank Selph	15.00	3	2	2	(5)	3	5
2	Meltemi	Alex Korakis	16.20	2	4.2a	4	(9)	5	1
3	Tenacity	Ken Hardy	17.00	4	(13c)	6	4	1	2
4	Fully Involved	Stephen Vincent	18.00	(13c)	3	5	3	4	3
4	Privateer	Chris Jones	18.00	5	4	1	(6)	2	6
6	Alliance B	Bob Glaser /Tom Barry	20.00	6	(13c)	3	1	6	4
7	Dr Bligh	Michael Maher	35.00	8%	5	7	(10)	8	7

Spin A

1	No Limit	Neal Burns	6.00	1	(2)	2	1	1	1
2	Alpha Dog	Gordon Latrobe	8.00	2	1	1	2	2	(10c)
3	Wired	Achilles/ Brocks	19.00	3	(5)	4t	5	4	3
4	Fire & Ice	George Cussins	20.00	4	4	4t	4	(5)	4
5	No Way Jose	Jose Suarezhoyos	26.00	5	3	4t	9%	10%	5
6	Kicks	Peter Hartleb	29.00	6	7	4t	6	6	(10c)
7	Tampa Girl	Bill Terry	34.00	8%	6	(10c)	7	7	6

Racer Cruiser

1	Monami	Don Highnote	11.30	(11c)	1	2	1	5	2.3a
2	Wing It	Mike Doyle	12.00	(11c)	3	1	3	4	1
3	Intrepid	Jeff Russo	13.00	1	2	3	(4)	3	4
4	Revenge	Lee Burstiner	21.00	2	4	8q	(11c)	2	5
5	Sacred Cow	David German	24.00	3	(11c)	11c	7	1	2
6	Blue Heron	Russell Hoadley	25.70	4	(11c)	4	3.7a	11c	3
7	Lunacy	Dave Lorick	26.00	5	5	8f	2	(11c)	6
8	Hoolooovoo	Fenn Giles	32.50	7	7	(8f)	5	6.5a	7

9	First Wind	Art Cupp	39.00	(11c)	8	11c	6	6	8
---	------------	----------	-------	-------	---	-----	---	---	---

Non Spin A

1	WT Flyer	Ullman/Bostick/ Young	5.00	(2)	1	1	1	1	1
2	Boat	Larry Willis	11.30	1	2	2.3a	4	2	(10c)
3	Emotional Rescue	Dave Coffee	14.00	(10c)	3	2	3	3	3
4	Long Gone	Phil Waller	16.30	(10c)	4	3	3.3a	4	2
5	Therapy	Rene Ben-Avrahan	27.00	3 (10c)		7f	2	5	10c
6	Matou (Oneness)	Craig Stanley	30.00	4	6	(10c)	5	10c	5
7	Wild Thing	C Toro/ P Figley	36.00	(10c)	5	6t	8f	7	10c

Non Spin B

1	Volant II	John Gifford	6.00	(2)	1	1	1	2	1
2	License to Chill	Bob & Jackie Meyer	11.00	(3)	2	2	2	3	2
3	Komus	Rusty Shenk	15.00	1	(6)	3	4	4	3
4	Mazel	Jason Baruch	25.00	(9c)	5	7f	3	6%	4
5	Sea Chelle	Steve Lewis	26.00	4	3	7f	(9c)	7q	5

() = Thrown out

a = average

% = Percent Penalty

q = DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM

DNQ = Not Qualified

r = RDG

c = DNC

s = DNS

f = DNF

t = TLE

b = BFD

Number of Boats in Series 48

Version 6.45

Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: fleetcaptain@diyc.org

Scoring Program by Quick Score -**For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com** or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this race series